Classement

Nom - Prénom

HORELLOU MAXENCE
BOILEAU ROBIN
BOGET THEO

JOIN JULIEN

BARET MAXENCE
MARIN CUDRAZ NATHAN
SAINT JOURS LOUIS
OESTREICH MIKA
REY CHARLES
FRANITCH TIM

GLAIS JEREMY
HUSER BAPTISTE
PARSOUD LORIS

COLLELLDEMONT CACERES ADIRA

LAGATHU MAX
TOURNE BAPTISTE
BLANC ADRIEN
GARCIA KILIAN
BEGON ANTOINE
DARDELET TOM
LARDANT TOM

LE MEUR STEVEN
TEYSSEDRE MATHIS
MOREAU ULYSSE
POSTOLY ETIENNE
BITZ AURELIEN
DUCHAMP ABEL
BUISSON CLEMENT

CARRIAS ELIOTT
CIANCIO ANTOINE
LE GOALLER YVAN
LE RISBE LOUIS
RAVEL ALEXIS
RAVEL AXEL
RONDEU CLEMENT
VIGNES GUILHEM

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
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CLASSEMENT MASCULIN
AS Académie
AS GRENOBLE INP Grenoble
Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg
Université de Savoie (STAPS) Grenoble
UDL - UTE LYON 1 APS Lyon
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
Université Perpignan Montpellier
Université de Strasbourg Strasbourg
Université de Savoie (STAPS) Grenoble
LSUO Toulouse Toulouse
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
Université Perpignan Montpellier
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
UDL - UTE Lyon 3 Lyon
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
Université Perpignan Montpellier
Université Perpignan Montpellier
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
ABANDONS

Eni Tarbes Toulouse
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
UDL - UTE Lyon 1 Polytech Lyon
ASU Grenoble Alpes STAPS Grenoble
IUT Tarbes Toulouse

Ligue FFSU Tps M1
LAURASU 1:00.15
Grand Est 1:01.44
LAURASU 1:02.04
LAURASU 1:03.32
LAURASU 1:03.60
LAURASU 1:04.06
LAURASU 1:05.16
LAURASU 1:05.30
LAURASU 1:05.79
LAURASU 1:06.13
OCCITANIE 1:05.95
Grand Est 1:05.35
LAURASU 1:07.56
Occitanie 1:07.70
LAURASU 1:07.10
OCCITANIE 1:08.37
LAURASU 1:07.50
LAURASU 1:08.11
LAURASU 1:08.88
LAURASU 1:08.60
LAURASU 1:08.76
OCCITANIE 1:09.67
OCCITANIE 1:09.79
LAURASU 1:10.31
LAURASU 1:10.54
LAURASU 1:10.97
LAURASU 1:19.33
LAURASU 1:23.45
Occitanie 1:08.82
LAURASU Abd
LAURASU 1:22.11
LAURASU Abd
LAURASU 1:10.15
LAURASU 1:09.35
LAURASU Abd
OCCITANIE 1:06.94

Tps M2
1:06.36
1:08.25
1:08.13
1:07.98
1:08.83
1:10.41
1:10.12
1:10.33
1:10.97
1:10.71
1:11.22
1:13.17
1:11.63
1:12.17
1:12.87
1:11.96
1:14.01
1:13.49
1:13.43
1:13.97
1:14.05
1:14.85
1:15.61
1:15.49
1:15.81
1:16.85
1:24.04
1:29.86

Abd
Abs
Abd
Abs
Abs
Abd
Abs
Abd

Tps Tot
2:06.51
2:09.69
2:10.17
2:11.30
2:12.43
2:14.47
2:15.28
2:15.63
2:16.76
2:16.84
2:17.17
2:18.52
2:19.19
2:19.87
2:19.97
2:20.33
2:21.51
2:21.60
2:22.31
2:22.57
2:22.81
2:24.52
2:25.40
2:25.80
2:26.35
2:27.82
2:43.37
2:53.31

Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd
Abs
Abd
Abd
Abd



